PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
05/11/2020
TYPE:
Flat Panel Configuration Series
LED Hanging Panel System
Extend the realm of your lighting capabilities with the
FPHK Series, an all-new hanging flat panel system.

Flat Panel Configuration Series
LED Hanging Panel System
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES WIDTH X LENGTH WATTAGE1 DRIVER CCT
FPHK
48X48
(-C02)
40K       4000K/>80 CRI
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: FPHK-48X48-160-DMV-40K-BK-EM-SQ-02
OPTIONS
EM 10W Emergency battery backup
EM20
Note:
1. Values shown are totals for specific configuration. Wattage and lumen totals will vary according to changes in fixtures used.
2. Consult product catalog for more finish color options.
3. NEW! Personalize your lighting even further by choosing a standard flair color for your brackets, at no additional cost, from the
guide on the following page.
4. See page 5 for configuration options. Custom engineered designs available.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
-C01 Triangle 2x2
60X60
(-C03)
05/11/2020
FLAIR3
DMV
Dimming
WH
-C02 Square 2x2EM12
-C03 Square 1x4
72X72
(-C04)
57X66
(-C01)
-C04 Square 2x4
160 Watts
160 Watts
300 Watts
120 Watts
20,000 Lumens
20,000 Lumens
37,500 Lumens
15,000 Lumens BK
RD
Black
Red
White
CONFIGURATION4EMERGENCY
12W Emergency battery backup (2x4 only or remote)
20W Emergency battery backup (remote only)
0-10V
48.5"W x 48.5"L
60.5"W x 60.5"L
72.5"W x 72.5"L
56.75"W x 65.625"L
160
160
300
120 35K       3500K/>80 CRI
50K       5000K/>80 CRI
C Custom
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT: